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Sailwave results for 2025-26 Gallagher Summer Series at Kerikeri Cruising Club 2025

2025-26 Gallagher Summer Series

Kerikeri Cruising Club

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Vim

Animal Biscuits
Physical Favours
Cotton Bud
L'Avanti
Freedom Five
Aalita

Enhanse

That Girl

Warm Ride
Cunning Plan
Dominator
Young Mischief
Veronica

Nacra

Lazy Bones

The Muppet Show
Tongue Twister

Soma

Class

Nelson

Shaw 7.5(f)

Ross 30

Farr 1020

Farr 1020

Lotus 10.6
Townson 28
Hanse 370
Davidson 28 Mod

Etchell

Young 88

Soto 30
Beau

Swan 38

SailNo | Club
203 KCC
KCC
8976 |KCC
KCC
6515 |KCC
KCC
5106 |KCC
9046 |KCC
2537 |KCC
KCC
KCC
3450 |KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
6926 |KCC
9912 |KCC
69 KCC
3642 |KCC

HelmName
Gary Colebrook
Craig Partridge
Ryan

Doug

Richard Power
Ken

Andy

Blue Newport
Pete

Daniel
Mark
Ryan

Ray Haslar
David Ferris

Nick Huddert

NHCA1
0.748
1.032
0.819
0.743
0.768
0.699
0.651
0.702
0.699
0.600
0.700
0.650
0.735
0.622
0.963
0.693
0.875
0.903
0.652

R1

1:14:18
0:56:31
1:05:32
DNC
DNC
1:18:06
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

R2

1:42:57
1:15:23
1:25:23
1:40:02
1:31:34
DNC
1:56:24
DNC
DNC
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

R3

1:08:09
0:54:20
DNC
1:08:26
1:05:36
1:15:10
1:24:33
1:17:58
1:18:50
DNC
1:23:33
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

R4

1:08:16

1:13:00
1:07:17
1:10:01

1:12:03
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Rank | Fleet

Boat

12th | General | Rialto
12th | General | Cut the Crap

Rank | Fleet Boat

1

2
3
4

N o o~ 0N

Sailwave results for 2025-26 Gallagher Summer Series at Kerikeri Cruising Club 2025

Class SailNo | Club | HelmName NHC1 [R1
Whiting 3865 |KCC |Richard 0.550 |DNC
KCC | Craig P 0.741 |DNC

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo | Club

General | Physical Favours | Ross 30 8976

General | Freedom Five Lotus 10.6

General | Vim

Nelson 203

General | Animal Biscuits | Shaw 7.5(f)

KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC

R2

HelmName
Ryan

Ken

Gary Colebrook
Craig Partridge

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Fleet Boat Class SailNo | Club
General | Physical Favours | Ross 30 8976 |KCC
General | L'Avanti Farr 1020 6515 |KCC
General | Cotton Bud Farr 1020 KCC
General | Aalita Townson 28 | 5106 |KCC
General | Vim Nelson 203 KCC
General | Animal Biscuits | Shaw 7.5(f) KCC
General | Warm Ride KCC

R3

Rank | Fleet Boat

1

General | Vim

HelmName
Ryan

Richard Power
Doug

Andy

Gary Colebrook
Craig Partridge

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class SailNo | Club | HelImName

Nelson 203

NHC1
0.819
0.699
0.748
1.032

NHCA1
0.823
0.768
0.743
0.651
0.746
1.029
0.600

R2
DNC
DNC

R3
DNC
DNC

R4

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1:05:32
1:18:06
1:14:18
0:56:31

Elapsed
1:25:23
1:31:34
1:40:02
1:56:24
1:42:57
1:15:23
DNF

0:53:40
0:54:36
0:55:35
0:58:20

Corrected
1:10:16
1:10:19
1:14:19
1:15:47
1:16:48
1:17:34

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0

Total | Nett
66.0 | 66.0
66.0 | 66.0

NHC1 | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
KCC | Gary Colebrook | 0.740 | 1:08:09 | 0:50:26

1.0
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Rank | Fleet Boat
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Rank | Fleet
General
General
General
General

General

www.Kkerikericruisingclub.org.nz

General | Cotton Bud
General | L'Avanti
General | Freedom Five
General | Aalita

General | Enhanse
General | That Girl
General | Animal Biscuits

General | Cunning Plan

Sailwave results for 2025-26 Gallagher Summer Series at Kerikeri Cruising Club 2025

Class SailNo | Club | HelImName NHC1 | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Farr 1020 KCC | Doug 0.741 [ 1:08:26 | 0:50:43 2.0
Farr 1020 6515 |KCC |Richard Power |0.777 | 1:05:36 |0:50:58 3.0
Lotus 10.6 KCC | Ken 0.699 | 1:15:10 | 0:52:32 4.0
Townson 28 5106 |KCC |Andy 0.647 | 1:24:33 | 0:54:42 5.0
Hanse 370 9046 |KCC |Blue Newport |0.702 | 1:17:58 | 0:54:44 6.0
Davidson 28 Mod | 2537 | KCC | Pete 0.699 | 1:18:50 | 0:55:06 7.0
Shaw 7.5(f) KCC | Craig Partridge | 1.024 | 0:54:20 |0:55:38 8.0
Etchell KCC 0.700 | 1:23:33 | 0:58:29 9.0
R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Class SailNo | Club | HeImName NHC1 | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Vim Nelson 203 KCC | Gary Colebrook | 0.752 | 1:08:16
Cotton Bud Farr 1020 KCC | Doug 0.751 | 1:13:00
L'Avanti Farr 1020 |6515 | KCC |Richard Power |0.787 | 1:07:17
Freedom Five | Lotus 10.6 KCC | Ken 0.701 | 1:10:01
Enhanse Hanse 370 | 9046 | KCC | Blue Newport |0.699 | 1:12:03

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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